
Warm your Soul
M E N U

ALMOND BROCCOLI
LEMON CORIANDER

199
199

(Toast On The Side Of Hash Browns & Grilled Tomatoes)

Toa� of �e Town
TOMATO & CHEESE
(Grilled Tomatoes, Cheese Omelette Served With Toast)

EGG CHOICE
(Poached/ Scrambled / Masala Omelette)

MUSHROOM TOAST
(Eggs Served With Mushroom and salad)

EGG & AVOCADO TOAST
(Eggs Served With Sliced Avocado And Toast)

TRUFFLED EGGS & TOAST
(Eggs Laced With Truffle Oil & Served With Toast And Salad)

BERRY-BERRY FRENCH TOAST
(Berries Paired With Cinnamon French Toast And Greek Yogurt)

Heal�y Crunch
GREEK SALAD
COUSCOUS SALAD
GRILLED VEG SALAD

259/279
259/279
259/279

259

259

259

299

299

299

Govt. Taxes Apply! We Levy 6% Service Charge!

(Multi Grain/ White)



229

249
249
259
269
299

299/329
299/329

319

Nibbles
FRIES
(Cheesy / Truffle / Peri-Peri)
JALAPENOS POPPERS
TAPENADE BRUSCHETTA
PULL APART GARLIC BREAD
FALAFEL PITA POCKET
TRIO DIM SIM
QUESADILLAS
ENCHILADAS
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS

BUDDHA BOWL
(Tenderly Tossed Veggies Served With
Garlic Croutons And Hummus)

ROGAINE FALAFEL BOWL
(Falafel Served With Organic
Hummus And Pickled Vegetables)

BURRITO BOWL
(Mexican Rice Served With Veggies,
Salsa Verde, a Dollop Of Sour Cream)

OATS BOWL
(Overnight Soaked Oats Served With
Honey, Yogurt And Fresh Fruits)

FRUIT BOWL
(Fresh Fruits Topped With Yogurt And Honey)

Comfort  Bowls

Govt. Taxes Apply! We Levy 6% Service Charge!

249

249

249

249

249



�ead Delights
BURJ CLUB SANDWICH
(Our In-House Special Layered
Sandwich, Which Needs No Description)

TAPENADE SANDWICH
(Bread Laced With Olives, Pine Nuts Sauce)

PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH
(Our Homemade Paneer Tikka Gets A Firangi Touch)

MARGARITA
FARM FRESH
FOUR CHEESE
BBQ CHICKEN
CHICKEN HAWAIIAN

(Our Classical Thin Crust Base Laced With Juicy
Tomato Sauce Topped With Your Choice)

Govt. Taxes Apply! We Levy 6% Service Charge!

PERI-PERI CHICKEN SANDWICH
(Grilled Chicken With Peri Peri Seasoning & Greens)

CLASSIC BURJ BURGER SUPREME
(Our Home-Baked Black Bun With Green Patty & Cheese)

TICKLE CHICKEN PICKLE
(Juicy Marinated Chicken Chunks With Pickles & Greens)

259/279

259

269

279

319

349

399
419
419

449
449

In Cru� we Tru�

(Multi Grain/ White)



Pa�a la V�ta

ARRABBIATA
PINK SAUCE PASTA
ALFREDO PASTA
AGLIO E OLIO

CHOOSE ANY ONE:  (Spaghetti/ Fusilli / Penne )

169

169

199
199
149
149
199
169

Sugar Rush 

Govt. Taxes Apply! We Levy 6% Service Charge!

PANCAKES
(Nutella / Banana / Chocolate)

WAFFLES
(Nutella / Oreo / Chocolate) 

KUNAFA
BAKLAVA
PASTRIES (Ask For Flavours)

MUFFINS (Ask For Flavours)

CHOCOLAVA CAKE
CHURROS
(Cinnamon / Chocolate / Nutella)

379/399
389/409
399/419
399/419

(A Classic Italian Staple, A Balanced Amount Of
Flour Emulsified With Oil, Seasoning & Toppings)
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