MENU



ALMOND BROCCOLI LEMON CORIANDER

199 199

Heathy Crunch

- O GREEK SALAD
- O COUSCOUS SALAD
- O GRILLED VEG SALAD

259/279

259/279

259/279

Toust of the Town (Multi Grain/ White)

(Toast On The Side Of Hash Browns & Grilled Tomatoes)

OTOMATO & CHEESE (Grilled Tomatoes, Cheese Omelette Served With Toast)	259
o EGG CHOICE (Poached/ Scrambled / Masala Omelette)	259
• MUSHROOM TOAST (Eggs Served With Mushroom and salad)	259
o EGG & AVOCADO TOAST (Eggs Served With Sliced Avocado And Toast)	299
oTRUFFLED EGGS & TOAST (Eggs Laced With Truffle Oil & Served With Toast And Salad)	299
OBERRY-BERRY FRENCH TOAST (Berries Paired With Cinnamon French Toast And Greek Yogurt)	299



FRIES	229
(Cheesy / Truffle / Peri-Peri)	
JALAPENOS POPPERS	249
TAPENADE BRUSCHETTA	249
• PULL APART GARLIC BREAD	259
• FALAFEL PITA POCKET	269
TRIO DIM SIM	299
• QUESADILLAS	299/329
• • ENCHILADAS	299/329
OBUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS	319



 BUDDHA BOWL (Tenderly Tossed Veggies Served With Garlic Croutons And Hummus). 	249
• ROGAINE FALAFEL BOWL (Falafel Served With Organic Hummus And Pickled Vegetables)	249
 BURRITO BOWL (Mexican Rice Served With Veggies, Salsa Verde, a Dollop Of Sour Cream) 	249
OATS BOWL (Overnight Soaked Oats Served With Honey, Yogurt And Fresh Fruits)	249
• FRUIT BOWL (Fresh Fruits Topped With Yogurt And Honey)	249

Bread Delights (Multi Grain/White)

Our In-House Special Layered Sandwich, Which Needs No Description)	259/279
• TAPENADE SANDWICH (Bread Laced With Olives, Pine Nuts Sauce)	259
PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH (Our Homemade Paneer Tikka Gets A Firangi Touch)	269
PERI-PERI CHICKEN SANDWICH (Grilled Chicken With Peri Peri Seasoning & Greens)	279
CLASSIC BURJ BURGER SUPREME (Our Home-Baked Black Bun With Green Patty & Cheese)	319
• TICKLE CHICKEN PICKLE (Juicy Marinated Chicken Chunks With Pickles & Greens)	349

In Crust we Trust

(Our Classical Thin Crust Base Laced With Juicy Tomato Sauce Topped With Your Choice)

• MARGARITA	399
• FARM FRESH	419
• FOUR CHEESE	419
o BBQ CHICKEN	449
O CHICKEN HAWAIIAN	449

Pasta la Vista

(A Classic Italian Staple, A Balanced Amount Of Flour Emulsified With Oil, Seasoning & Toppings)

CHOOSE ANY ONE: (Spaghetti/Fusilli / Penne)

O O ARRABBIATA	379/399
O PINK SAUCE PASTA	389/409
O ALFREDO PASTA	399/419
O AGLIO E OLIO	399/419

Sugar Rush

PANCAKES (Nutella / Banana / Chocolate)	169
WAFFLES (Nutella / Oreo / Chocolate)	169
KUNAFA	199
BAKLAVA	199
PASTRIES (Ask For Flavours)	149
MUFFINS (Ask For Flavours)	149
CHOCOLAVA CAKE	199
CHURROS (Cinnamon / Chocolate / Nutella)	169

